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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian Cleven           M19-99        1/11        4:26        1:11        9:59        0:43        9:21       25:38
2     Nick Felan             M19-99        2/11        4:36        2:18       12:34        0:37       10:24       30:27
3     Ian Ridlehoover        M10-14         1/9        3:18        2:22       14:28        0:27       11:38       32:11
4     Alex Olsen             M19-99        3/11        5:41        3:10       13:09        0:29       10:06       32:34
5     Caleb Lafrombois       M10-14         2/9        3:58        1:58       13:24        0:42       12:35       32:36
6     Steven Johnson         M19-99        4/11        5:16        2:04       11:43        1:15       12:50       33:07
7     Kennedy Ebben          F01-09         1/7        5:24        2:54       14:26        0:36       10:08       33:27
8     Zoe Gruber             F01-09         2/7        3:52        1:41       15:53        0:44       11:21       33:29
9     Mark Vollmer           M19-99        5/11        5:54        2:35       11:28        1:35       12:40       34:10
10    Carter Tebon           M01-09         1/2        4:39        2:31       15:59        0:59       10:24       34:32
11    Tim Mulloy             M19-99        6/11        6:07        2:22       11:13        0:47       14:06       34:33
12    Ella Romberg           F10-14         1/6        3:36        2:45       16:22        0:36       12:16       35:33
13    Wendy Sprenger         F-RLY          1/2        4:17        2:00       16:19        1:24       12:18       36:16
14    Tracy Inman            F19-99         1/7        5:36        2:45       14:06        0:46       13:35       36:46
15    Drew Green-Belongia    M10-14         3/9        7:22        2:05       15:23        0:51       11:50       37:28
16    Andrew Belongia        M19-99        7/11        7:16        2:05       15:26        0:53       11:51       37:30
17    Gavin Wilke            M10-14         4/9                                                       11:21       37:33
18    Ella Niles             F10-14         2/6        5:05        1:52       13:47        0:58       15:55       37:35
19    Hans Ridlehoover       M10-14         5/9        6:53        2:33       14:25        0:28       14:17       38:33
20    Jerry Lintz            M19-99        8/11        7:20        3:07       15:02        0:45       13:20       39:32
21    Trevor Finger          F10-14         3/6        6:29        3:54                               11:13       39:46
22    Ben Sprenger           X-RLY          1/1        4:39        2:05       15:56        1:05       16:35       40:18
23    Addison Lundt          F10-14         4/6        5:58        3:56       16:42        0:38       13:15       40:27
24    Heidi Krause           F-RLY          2/2        4:11        2:05       16:21        1:23       16:42       40:40
25    Thomas Allen Letcher   M10-14         6/9        5:15        3:16       16:23        0:59       15:57       41:48
26    Logan Bularz           M10-14         7/9        6:54        3:23       16:26        1:05       14:19       42:05
27    Lyla Schueler          F01-09         3/7        8:48        3:15       17:43        0:39       12:28       42:51
28    Kaden Matuszewski      M10-14         8/9        4:19        4:58       17:09        0:55       15:52       43:11
29    Dylan Goodacre         M10-14         9/9        7:24        3:02       19:54        1:01       14:32       45:51
30    Alaina Finger          F01-09         4/7        8:43        4:03       17:52        0:47       15:17       46:40
31    Aliyah Schueler        F10-14         5/6        8:25        3:27       21:55        0:47       12:22       46:53
32    Katherine Haen         F19-99         2/7        7:33                   21:34        1:02       16:55       47:02
33    Lisa Vollmer           F19-99         3/7        4:35        3:19       15:03        1:56       23:31       48:23
34    Trevor Letcher         M01-09         2/2        9:00        3:09       31:28        1:04        4:07       48:47
35    Lexie Lundt            F01-09         5/7        9:23        4:16       23:28        0:38       12:18       50:01
36    Glen Caves             M19-99        9/11        9:08        4:22       21:45        1:41       16:09       53:02
37    Sara Ploor             F01-09         6/7        9:06        4:23       21:41        1:44       16:12       53:02
38    Lydia Vollmer          F01-09         7/7        6:45        3:35       17:42        1:13       24:13       53:26
39    Melissa Ploor          F19-99         4/7        9:07        4:22       21:46        1:40       16:34       53:27
40    Matthew Keeney         M19-99       10/11        8:51        6:51       18:32        2:00       19:16       55:29
41    Macie Bularz           F10-14         6/6       11:43        4:42       24:32        1:32       20:09     1:02:37
42    Maria Bularz           F19-99         5/7       11:38        5:08       24:13        1:29       20:12     1:02:37
43    Donna Varney           F19-99         6/7       12:02        5:22       23:03        2:04       20:25     1:02:53
44    Randall Boughner       M19-99       11/11        9:09        7:49       21:20        2:19       31:43     1:12:18
45    Anette Boughner        F19-99         7/7        9:07        7:54       21:16        2:19       33:28     1:14:02
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